



Vardhman

Delivering Excellence. Since 1965.

VARDHMAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHANDIGARH ROAD
LUDHIANA-141010, PUNJAB
T: +91-161-2228943-48
F: +91-0161-2601048
E: secretarial.lud@vardhman.com

Ref: VHL:SCY:NOV:2022-23

Dated: 09-Nov-2022

BSE Limited,
New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P.J Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001.
Scrip Code: 500439

National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai-400 051
Scrip Code: VHL

Subject: NEWSPAPER PUBLICATION OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/ HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of Newspaper publication of Financial Results for the quarter/ half year ended 30th September, 2022 published in "Desh Sewak" and "Financial Express" on 9th November, 2022.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

For Vardhman Holdings Limited

(Swati Mangla)
Company Secretary

YARNS | FABRICS | THREADS | GARMENTS | FIBRES | STEELS

PAN NO.: AABCV8088P CIN: L17111PB1962PLC002463

WWW.VARDHMAN.COM



Sequent Scientific Limited

CIN : L99999MH1985PLC036685

Registered Office: 301, 3rd Floor, 'Dosti Pinnacle', Plot No. E7, Road No. 22, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane (W) - 400 604, Maharashtra, India
Tel. +91 22 41114777. Website : www.sequent.in. Email : investorrelations@sequent.in

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	3 months ended 30-Sep-2022	Preceding 3 months ended 30-Jun-2022	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous period 30-Sep-2021	Year to date for current period ended 30-Sep-2022	Corresponding year to date for previous period 30-Sep-2021	Previous year ended 31-Mar-2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited Restated	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited Restated
Revenue from operations	33,760.70	34,132.10	35,055.10	67,892.80	67,106.00	1,41,281.60
Net profit / (loss) before tax and exceptional items	(1,772.40)	(1,773.61)	394.50	(3,546.00)	1,117.40	5,293.00
Net profit / (loss) before tax and after exceptional items	(1,772.40)	(2,093.40)	394.50	(3,865.80)	1,117.40	5,293.00
Net profit / (loss) after tax	(444.10)	(1,532.00)	1,382.00	(1,976.10)	1,646.80	4,476.40
Total comprehensive income / (expense), net of tax	(2,025.00)	(4,747.60)	(295.00)	(6,772.60)	1,804.20	(6,389.60)
Equity share capital	4,988.70	4,988.70	4,967.40	4,988.70	4,967.40	4,967.40
Other equity						64,242.40
Earnings per equity share: (face value of ₹ 2 each) (not annualised)						
Basic (in ₹)	(0.15)	(0.60)	0.58	(0.75)	0.61	1.65
Diluted (in ₹)	(0.15)	(0.60)	0.57	(0.75)	0.61	1.63

SUMMARIZED UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	3 months ended 30-Sep-2022	Preceding 3 months ended 30-Jun-2022	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous period 30-Sep-2021	Year to date for current period ended 30-Sep-2022	Corresponding year to date for previous period 30-Sep-2021	Previous year ended 31-Mar-2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Revenue from operations	5,423.10	6,486.00	5,010.50	11,909.10	9,676.20	21,962.60
Net profit / (loss) before tax and after exceptional items	(567.70)	115.50	301.00	(452.20)	213.70	1,569.00
Net profit / (loss) after tax	(405.00)	84.00	428.72	(321.00)	367.80	1,479.90
Total comprehensive income / (expense), net of tax	(94.58)	(1,436.16)	14.96	(1,530.74)	1,377.74	(2,051.80)

Notes:

- The above information has been extracted from the detailed financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2022 which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.sequent.in).

For Sequent Scientific Limited

Sd/-
Rajaram Narayanan
Managing Director

Place: Thane,
Date: 07 November 2022

VITP Private Limited

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U72200TG1997PTC026801

Registered Office: Capella Block, 5th Floor, Plot no. 17, Software Units Layout, Madhapur, Hyderabad, Rangareddy, Telangana, India-500081

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2022

(Rs. in lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended September 30, 2022	Preceding Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Corresponding Quarter ended September 30, 2021	Year to date figures for the current period ended September 30, 2022	Year to date figures for the corresponding period ended September 30, 2021	Previous year ended March 31, 2022
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1. Total Income from Operation	8,176.80	8,413.37	8,608.31	16,590.17	16,252.07	33,099.12
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,743.49	1,910.10	2,210.43	3,653.59	3,517.68	7,026.80
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,743.49	1,910.10	2,210.43	3,653.59	3,517.68	7,026.80
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,204.15	1,288.54	1,509.93	2,492.69	2,346.65	4,696.18
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,204.15	1,288.54	1,509.93	2,492.69	2,346.65	4,696.18
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital	10,589.82	10,589.82	10,589.82	10,589.82	10,589.82	10,589.82
7. Other equity (including Debenture Redemption Reserve)						31,493.28
8. Net worth	44,575.80	43,371.64	39,733.57	44,575.80	39,733.57	42,083.10
9. Paid up Debt Capital	1,20,210.00	1,20,210.00	1,17,710.00	1,20,210.00	1,17,710.00	1,17,710.00
10. Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares						
11. Debt Equity Ratio	3.52	3.70	3.77	3.52	3.77	3.69
12. Earnings per equity share (not annualised except for March 31, 2022, nominal value of shares Rs. 10)						
1. Basic (Rs.)	10.08	10.62	12.20	20.88	18.97	38.78
2. Diluted (Rs.)	10.08	10.62	12.20	20.88	18.97	38.78
13. Capital Redemption Reserve	1,789.39	1,789.39	1,789.39	1,789.39	1,789.39	1,789.39
14. Debenture Redemption Reserve	2,609.92	2,447.41	1,973.84	2,609.92	1,973.84	2,286.30
15. Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.43	1.46	1.53	1.45	1.43	1.42
16. Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.43	1.46	1.53	1.45	1.43	1.42

Notes:-

- The above unaudited financial results of VITP Private Limited ('the Company') for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 have been reviewed and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on November 07, 2022. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the above unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 and have issued unmodified review conclusion on the financial results. The full format of the quarter and half-year ended unaudited financial results are available on the websites of the company at <https://ir.a-trust.com/vitp.html> and on the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com
- For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE and can be accessed on the Stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com
- The financial results of the Company for the year ended March 31, 2022, and for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 were audited / reviewed by S. R. Balliboi & Associates LLP, the predecessor auditor, who has issued an unmodified opinion/conclusion vide their report dated May 19, 2022 and November 11, 2021 respectively.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

VITP Private Limited
Sd/-
Sanjeev Dasgupta
Director
DIN: 00090701

Place: Singapore
Date: 07 November, 2022



Dr. Lal PathLabs Limited

CIN: L74899DL1995PLC065388

Regd. Office: Block E, Sector-18, Rohini, New Delhi- 110085.

Corporate Office: 12th Floor, Tower B, SAS Tower, Medicity, Sector-38, Gurgaon - 122 001, Haryana
Phone: +91 124 3016500 | Fax: +91 124 4234468 | Website: www.lalpathlabs.com | Email: cs@lalpathlabs.com

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended 30 September, 2022

(Rs. in million except as stated)

S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30 September, 2022	Half year ended 30 September, 2022	Corresponding 3 months ended 30 September, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5,425	10,535	5,127
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax and Exceptional items*	1,028	1,842	1,306
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax and after Exceptional items*	1,028	1,842	1,306
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax and after Exceptional items*	724	1,306	963
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax*	753	1,330	943
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	834	834	833
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)			
(a)	Basic (In Rs.)	8.64	15.61	11.49
(b)	Diluted (In Rs.)	8.60	15.55	11.45

* Before non-controlling Interest

Notes:

- Key numbers of the Standalone Results are as under:

(Rs. in million except as stated)

Particulars	3 months ended 30 September, 2022	Half year ended 30 September, 2022	Corresponding 3 months ended 30 September, 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	4,745	9,326	4,857
Profit for the period before Tax	1,064	2,081	1,259
Profit for the period after Tax	786	1,582	939
Total comprehensive income	812	1,605	919

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 8 November, 2022.
- The Board of Directors, which has been identified as being the chief operating decision maker (CODM), evaluates the Group's performance, allocates resources based on the analysis of the various performance indicators of the Group as a single unit. Therefore there is no reportable segment for the Group, in accordance with the requirements of Indian Accounting Standard 108 - 'Operating Segments', notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and six months financial results as per Ind AS filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full Financial Results of the Quarter and half year ended is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.lalpathlabs.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Dr. Lal PathLabs Limited

Place: Gurugram
Date: 8 November, 2022

(Hony) Brig. Dr. Arvind Lal
Executive Chairman



SHARAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L05005AP1990PLC011276

Regd Office: Venkannapalem Village, T.P.Gudur Mandal, Nellore District, AP Pin 524002
Phone : 0861-2331727, Email : cs@sharatindustries.com, Website : www.sharatindustries.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2022

All amount in Rupees in Lakhs (Except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year ended		Year Ended
		30-Sep-22	30-Jun-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21	31-Mar-22
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	3,838.79	8,780.38	6,675.47	18,619.77	13,618.54	24,810.02
2	Total Expenses	3,601.85	8,406.85	6,560.36	18,008.70	13,299.77	24,359.51
3	Net Profit before tax for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	236.94	374.13	115.11	611.07	318.77	450.51
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	171.02	270.05	83.09	441.07	230.09	345.90
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income) (after tax)	171.02	270.05	83.09	441.07	230.09	345.90
6	Equity share capital	2,391.25	2,391.25	2,201.25	2,391.25	2,201.25	2,391.25
7	Other equity excluding Revaluation Reserve						
8	Earnings per share Face value of Rs. 10 each						
Basic and Diluted EPS in Rs		0.72	1.13	0.38	1.84	1.05	1.53

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended financial results filed with the stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the website of the company at www.sharatindustries.com.
- Previous periods' figures have been regrouped wherever appropriate to confirm to current periods' presentation.

For SHARAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

S.Prasad Reddy
Managing Director
(DIN : 00069094)

Place : Nellore
Date: 8th Nov 2022

"IMPORTANT"

While care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.



AEGIS LOGISTICS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 502 Skyline, 5th Floor, 100 Feet Road, 4th Cross, 1st Stage, 2nd Stage, 3rd Stage, 4th Stage, 5th Stage, 6th Stage, 7th Stage, 8th Stage, 9th Stage, 10th Stage, 11th Stage, 12th Stage, 13th Stage, 14th Stage, 15th Stage, 16th Stage, 17th Stage, 18th Stage, 19th Stage, 20th Stage, 21st Stage, 22nd Stage, 23rd Stage, 24th Stage, 25th Stage, 26th Stage, 27th Stage, 28th Stage, 29th Stage, 30th Stage, 31st Stage, 32nd Stage, 33rd Stage, 34th Stage, 35th Stage, 36th Stage, 37th Stage, 38th Stage, 39th Stage, 40th Stage, 41st Stage, 42nd Stage, 43rd Stage, 44th Stage, 45th Stage, 46th Stage, 47th Stage, 48th Stage, 49th Stage, 50th Stage, 51st Stage, 52nd Stage, 53rd Stage, 54th Stage, 55th Stage, 56th Stage, 57th Stage, 58th Stage, 59th Stage, 60th Stage, 61st Stage, 62nd Stage, 63rd Stage, 64th Stage, 65th Stage, 66th Stage, 67th Stage, 68th Stage, 69th Stage, 70th Stage, 71st Stage, 72nd Stage, 73rd Stage, 74th Stage, 75th Stage, 76th Stage, 77th Stage, 78th Stage, 79th Stage, 80th Stage, 81st Stage, 82nd Stage, 83rd Stage, 84th Stage, 85th Stage, 86th Stage, 87th Stage, 88th Stage, 89th Stage, 90th Stage, 91st Stage, 92nd Stage, 93rd Stage, 94th Stage, 95th Stage, 96th Stage, 97th Stage, 98th Stage, 99th Stage, 100th Stage, 101st Stage, 102nd Stage, 103rd Stage, 104th Stage, 105th Stage, 106th Stage, 107th Stage, 108th Stage, 109th Stage, 110th Stage, 111st Stage, 112nd Stage, 113rd Stage, 114th Stage, 115th Stage, 116th Stage, 117th Stage, 118th Stage, 119th Stage, 120th Stage, 121st Stage, 122nd Stage, 123rd Stage, 124th Stage, 125th Stage, 126th Stage, 127th Stage, 128th Stage, 129th Stage, 130th Stage, 131st Stage, 132nd Stage, 133rd Stage, 134th Stage, 135th Stage, 136th Stage, 137th Stage, 138th Stage, 139th Stage, 140th Stage, 141st Stage, 142nd Stage, 143rd Stage, 144th Stage, 145th Stage, 146th Stage, 147th Stage, 148th Stage, 149th Stage, 150th Stage, 151st Stage, 152nd Stage, 153rd Stage, 154th Stage, 155th Stage, 156th Stage, 157th Stage, 158th Stage, 159th Stage, 160th Stage, 161st Stage, 162nd Stage, 163rd Stage, 164th Stage, 165th Stage, 166th Stage, 167th Stage, 168th Stage, 169th Stage, 170th Stage, 171st Stage, 172nd Stage, 173rd Stage, 174th Stage, 175th Stage

